
capoc.org

1601 W. 2nd Street, Santa Ana, CA 92703 | 714-547-4073 swcc@capoc.org

Participants only seen by appointment. COVID-19 Regulations in place: Mask and Social Distancing

STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION
Rosa Renteria | Center Manager
M/W/F 8a - 4:30p & Tu/Th 7a - 3:30p
rrenteria@capoc.org

Maria Z Torres | Center Coordinator
Tu, Th, F 8a - 4p | W 9a - 5p | Sa 7a - 3p
mztorres@capoc.org 714-547-4073 ext. 2407

Fabian Aguilar | Financial Emp. Coord.
faguilar@capoc.org �| 714-532-3595

Norma Vidal | nvidal@capoc.org
Elevate Youth (Santa Ana) Coord.
 714-907-1880 ext. 4410

Anthony Medina | Center Coordinator
Tu - Th 8a - 4p | F 9a - 5p | Sa 7a -3p
amedina@capoc.org |  714-547-4073 ext. 2409

Leroy Zuniga | Maintenance
Mon - Fri 8a - 3:30p & Sun 9a - 2p
lzuniga@capoc.org

Hot Meals To Go | Alimentos Para Llevar

EFAP/Drive Thru Food Distribution & Diaper Bank* | 
Distribucion de Comida/EFAP & Distribucion de panales*

southwest After school youth program

Virtual Financial Empowerment Workshops | 
Talleres de Finanza VirtualesBreakfast To Go | Desayuno Para Llevar

Successful Families Coaching and Case Management

Drive Thru FREE Tax Prep | Renovar/aplicar para ITIN

“Be A Bookworm” Reading Club:  Mommy & Me (pick 
up books during food distribution)

Monday - Sunday | 12 pm - 1 pm
Restroom/water starting at 11:15a

Mail pick-up starting at 1:30p 
*All participants must wear a mask

Every Saturday & Sunday | 8 am - 9 am

Contact Rosa (rrenteria@capoc.org) or 
Maria (mztorres@capoc.org)

Monday & Wednesday | 9 am - 11 am
Lunes & Miercoles en su carro 9 am - 11 am

*Register in office 9am-4pm before picking up diapers

Mon, Wed, Fri | 2:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Elementary, Junior High, & High School Students

Contact Annie (atranluong@capoc) for schedule. 
Available in English, Spanish, and Vietnamese.

By appointment/Por cita. Contact 
714-547-4073 or swcc@capoc.org

Th 2:30p - 3:30p | 1st & 3rd Sat 10a - 11a

SOUTHWEST
COMMUNITY CENTER


